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y Glenair Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam
e nazr Fiber Optic Connection System
®

H All the benefits of an expanded beam
connection system built into a versatile
F/O terminus

B Factory-terminated F/O Eye-Beam™ termini
easily integrated into any connector package

H Innovative expanded beam lens terminus
— expands signal 27X from a standard 9.3 micron
% fiber core

Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam fiber optic termini ® Revolutionary design delivers low dB loss
integrated into ruggedized reverse-bayonet (1.5 dB multimode, 2.0 dB singlemode untuned)
power connectors performance while reducing maintenance,
inspection and test costs

Innovatlve expanded beam B Ultra-high precision ceramic sleeves and

termini deliver opt,'mal custom designed terminus bodies ensure axial
. alignment

performance in harsh

environments

Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam fiber optic termini can be integrated into virtually any
circular or rectangular connector package. Factory terminated lens pin termini and lens socket termini on
cable jumpers allow for easy fusion splicing in the field.

Comparison of standard butt-joint fiber optic terminus to Eye-Beam™ expanded beam fiber optic terminus

Butt-Joint Fiber Optic Terminus Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam Fiber Optic Terminus

9.3 micron core expanded 27X
Fiber surfaces protected from contamination

9.3 micron fiber core
Fiber surfaces exposed and susceptible to damage
Must be cleaned prior to mating Lens surface easy to clean
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Glenair Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam

Fiber Optic Connection System

Elenam

How To Order factory terminated Eye-Beam™ jumpers
1. Eye-Beam™ system part numbers begin with the FA1000 Basic Part Number

2. Select fiber size (Consult factory for additional options)
3. Select operating wavelength

4. Select jumper cable configuration. Jumpers are supplied standard with 36 inches of fiber cable. Specific
lengths available in part number breakdown as shown below.

Basic Part
Number

Operating
Wavelength
85 = 850nm
13 =1300/1310nm End B
15 =1550nm (See Table )

Temperature Rating:
A=-40°C to +85°C
B =-55°C to +125°C
C = Customer Specified*
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Length in Inches
(Omit for Standard 36 Inches)
Ex: -0040 = 40 inches

Fiber Size End A
09 = 9.3/125 Singlemode (See Table )
50 = 50/125 Multimode
62 = 62.5/125 Multimode
Table I: Eye-Beam™ Termini
Designator Description Connector Series
A M29504/04 Style Pin (181-070) MIL-DTL-38999 Series Il
Mighty Mouse Size 16 Pin (181-070) Series 80 Mighty Mouse
B M29504/05 Style Socket, Springless (181-077) | MIL-DTL-38999 Series IlI
C M29504/14 Style Pin (181-095) MIL-PRF-28876
D M29504/15 Style Socket (181-096) MIL-PRF-28876
F Mighty Mouse Size 16 Socket (181-083) Series 80 Mighty Mouse
G GFR Pin (181-082) Glenair GFR System
H GFR Socket (181-081) Glenair GFR System
J GFOCA Termini (181-067) GFOCA (hermaphroditic)

Standard Tolerance for Cable Jumpers

Length Tolerance
5in, up to 2 ft +1/-0in
Over 2 ft,up to 10 ft +3/-0in
Over 10 ft,upto 50 ft | +6/-0in
Over 50 ft, up to 100 ft | +1/-0 ft
Over 100 ft +2/-0 ft

Notes

Optical performance: Insertion loss to be less
than 2.0 dB when measured at 1310 nm or
1550 nm wavelength for singlemode, or when

measured at 850 nm or 1300 nm for multimode.

For customer-specific requirements, Glenair
will assign a unique part number for the cable
assembly
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Table II: Eye-Beam™ Termini and
Commercial Connectors

M29504/04 Style Pin (181-070)

Mighty Mouse Size 16 Pin (181-070)

M29504/05 Style Socket, Springless (181-077)

M29504/14 Style Pin (181-095)

M29504/15 Style Socket (181-096)

Mighty Mouse Size 16 Socket (181-083)

GFR Pin (181-082)

GFR Socket (181-081)

GFOCA Termini (181-067)

LC Connector

LC APC Connector

FC Connector

FC APC Connector

ST Connector

SC Connector

SMA 905 Connector

SMA 906 Connector

V| (N[ D|WIN|(= - T|OTM O N @

Customer Specified*

See Part Number Development

=— 4.0 max

\ Assembly marked with the Glenair part number in two places /
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




